 Tmedia™ TMG7800 Series
VoIP Gateway
The TelcoBridges Tmedia™ TMG7800; high availability
says it all. This multi-unit VoIP gateway solution is
scalable and is 100% redundant ensuring an infallible,
carrier-grade network.
Characteristics of the TMG7800:
 4 to 39U VoIP gateway
 256 to 32,768 VoIP channels
 8 to 1024 T1/E1 or 1 to 48 DS3 or
1 to 16 OC3/STM1
 Redundant AC or DC power supplies
For more information on the Tmedia TMG7800 visit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part #   Description
TMG7800-CTRL  Control Server
TMG7800-TE-8  8 x T1/E1
TMG7800-TE-16  16 x T1/E1
TMG7800-TE-32  32 x T1/E1
TMG7800-TE-48  48 x T1/E1
TMG7800-TE-64  64 x T1/E1
TMG7800-DS3-1  1 x DS3
TMG7800-DS3-2  2 x DS3
TMG7800-DS3-3  3 x DS3
TMG7800-STM1  1 x OC3/STM1
TMG7800-TMS TB MediaSwitch
Each configuration is available with redundant AC
or DC power.
Tmedia TMG7800-CTRL, front view
Tmedia TMG7800 unit, front view
Tmedia TMG7800 can consist of 1 to2 TMG7800-CTRL (depending on
the need for redundancy), which control up to 16 TMG7800 units.
Tmedia™ TMG7800 Series
VoIP Gateway